QUADRA 60 4G
CODE : HBG6004013
REF:CMQUADE604G
DETAILS:
 HEIGHT 510 MM
WIDTH 600 MM
DEPTH 40 MM
INOX
4 GAS BURNERS
ELECTRONIC IGNITION
SAFETY DEVICE
60 CM STAINLESS STEEL GAS HOB
CAST IRON PAN SUPPORT, 8MM EDGE
STAINLESS STEEL KNOBS
CUT-OUT: 560 X 480 MM
N.W
G.W
620X 550 X 145 MM
8.2 KG
9.1 KG
SEMI- RAPID GAS BURNER :
AUXILIARY GAS BURNER :
WOK (TRIPLE FLAME) :
ROHS COMPLIANCE:
CE COMPLIANCE :
GAS TYPE :
ENERGY EFFICIENCY CLASS
CARTON BOX PACKING :
VOLTAGE :
RAPID GAS BURNER:                     -
1.0 KW
1.75 KW
220 V
YES
YES
LPG
3.5 KW
EE GAS HOB >54
FUNCTIONS
HEATING ELEMENTS
INSTALLATION DIAGRAM
TECHNICAL DATA
GAS HOBS
SHEET